
SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA  

ACADEMIC CALENDER- 2017-18 (Draft)  

DATE First term activity  DATE Second term activity  

May-17   Nov-17   

26-05-17 Staff training - Admission Procedure 06-11-17 Diwali Vacation Open 

27-05-17 Staff training - Computer Awareness 09-11-17 Uni. Exam (Sem-1) starts 

29-05-17 Admission process  starts 23-11-17 Academic work - of all Sem. start 

Jun-17  24-11-17 Staff training- as per schedule 

15-06-17 College Re-opening 27-11-17 Practical  work - of all Sem. start 

16-06-17 Staff meeting- Syllabus management 29-11-17 Day celebration -International Science day 

17-06-17 Staff meeting for Time table & Batch arrg. 30-11-17 -World AIDS Awareness program  

19-06-17 Academic work - Sem-5 start Dec-17  

20-06-17 Staff training- IQAC 08-12-17 Staff training- as per schedule 

21-06-17 Day celebration- Yoga day 15-12-17 College level poster competition 

22-06-17 Academic work - Sem-3 start 16-12-17 College level Essay competition 

27-06-17 Practical work - Sem-5 start 23-12-17 Parents meet- Sem-6 

29-06-17 Practical work - Sem-3 start 28-12-17 Picnic- Visit  under Disaster management  

Jul-17  30-12-17 Parents meet- Sem-4 

03-07-17 Academic work - Sem-1 start Jan-18  

08-07-17 Parents meet- Sem-5 06-01-18 Parents meet- Sem-2 

12-07-17 Scheduled Guest Lecture 08-01-18 Cultural & Sport Week celebration starts 

13-07-17 Scheduled Guest Lecture 10-01-18 Quiz 

22-07-17 Parents meet- Sem-3 16-01-18 Abhimanu award test -2018 

26-07-17 Visit- Science city/ ISOR (Sem-5 Phy) 26-01-18 Day celebration- Republic day 

Aug-17  Feb-18  

01-08-17 Day celebration -SSKM foud. Day 03-02-18 Cancer awareness- cancer day celebration 

09-08-17 Day celebration- Youth day 08-02-18 Guest lecture from Bhrahmakumaries 

14-08-17 Day celebration- Welcome party 16-02-18 Scheduled Guest Lecture 

15-08-17 Day celebration- Independence day 19-02-18 Staff meeting : Exam schedule 

16-08-17 Staff training- Drafting of document & papers 21-02-18 Scheduled Guest Lecture 

17-08-17 Day celebration - Book exhibition 28-02-18 Day celebration: National science day 

19-08-17 Staff meeting : Exam  & Parents meet- Sem-3 Mar-18  

Sep-17  03-03-18 Euphoria: Annual day & Prize distribution 

05-09-17 Day celebration - Teachers day 05-03-18 Practical exam starts ( Sem. 2 & 4) 

06-09-17 Practical exam starts (Sem.- 1  & 3) 08-03-18 Day celebration : Women's day 

13-09-17 Staff meeting : Theory Exam management 12-03-18 Internal Theory Exam Starts 

14-09-17 Internal Theory Exam Starts 19-03-18 Practical exam (Sem-6) starts 

20-09-17 Day celebration - Ras garba.- Thanganat-18 29-03-18 University exam Starts ( Sem. 4 & 6) 

21-09-17 Practical exam starts (Sem. 5) Apr-18  

Oct-17  09-04-18 Practical exam (Sem-6) Resume 

05-10-17 Uni. Exam (Sem-3 & 5) starts 16-04-18 University exam Starts ( Sem. 2) 

16-10-17 Diwali vacation starts 28-04-18 End of the term -2 



SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA  

Unit test Program- First term 2017- (Proposed)  

DATE DAY UT- SEM-1 UT- SEM-3 UT- SEM-5 

05-07-17 Wednesday     Unit test-1 

07-07-17 Friday   Unit test-1   

11-07-17 Tuesday   Unit test-2   

12-07-17 Wednesday     Unit test-2 

14-07-17 Friday   Unit test-3   

15-07-17 Saturday     Unit test-3 

18-07-17 Tuesday   Unit test-4   

19-07-17 Wednesday     Unit test-4 

20-07-17 Thursday Unit test-1     

21-07-17 Friday   Unit test-5   

22-07-17 Saturday     Unit test-5 

24-07-17 Monday Unit test-2     

25-07-17 Tuesday   Unit test-6   

27-07-17 Thursday Unit test-3   Unit test-6 

28-07-17 Friday   Unit test-7   

31-07-17 Monday Unit test-4     

02-08-17 Wednesday     Unit test-7 

03-08-17 Thursday Unit test-5     

04-08-17 Friday   Unit test-8   

05-08-17 Saturday     Unit test-8 

08-08-17 Tuesday   Unit test-9   

10-08-17 Thursday Unit test-6   Unit test-9 

11-08-17 Friday   Unit test-10   

18-08-17 Friday Unit test-7   Unit test-10 

21-08-17 Monday Unit test-8     

22-08-17 Tuesday   Unit test-11   

23-08-17 Wednesday     Unit test-11 

24-08-17 Thursday Unit test-9     

26-08-17 Saturday     Unit test-12 

28-08-17 Monday Unit test-10     

29-08-17 Tuesday   Unit test-12   

30-08-17 Wednesday     Unit test-13 

31-08-17 Thursday Unit test-11     

04-09-17 Monday Unit test-12   Unit test-14 

 


